

High-Performance Sunscreen You'll Actually Love to Wear



- Essential broad spectrum sun protection for extended time in the sun.
- Water- and sweatresistant for 80 minutes.
- Use this weightless, filmfree formula on the face or body.
- Natural, nonsticky finish leaves no white cast.

Enjoy life outdoors without compromising with Mary Kay[®] Sunscreen Broad Spectrum SPF 50.* The feel-good formula helps prevent sunburn, helps reduce the risk of skin cancer and reduces the risk of premature skin aging when used regularly, as directed, and in combination with other sun protection measures.

Mary Kay® Sunscreen Broad Spectrum SPF 50*

How to Use:

Smooth it on 15 minutes before sun exposure, and head out with confidence.

Playing sports, cheering on your favorite team, relaxing poolside or whatever your outdoor activity may be, *Mary Kay*[®] Sunscreen Broad Spectrum SPF 50* can help you maximize your enjoyment. This high-performing sunscreen provides robust protection with a weightless, film-free feel on skin. The formula feels so nice, it wears as well on the face as it does on the body – even under makeup!

With broad spectrum protection against both UVA rays and UVB rays, this quick-absorbing lotion is water-resistant for 80 minutes, making it versatile for the beach or sweating. The natural, nonsticky finish leaves no white cast, so you can still feel comfortable in your skin, even when it's on your skin.

Order of Application:

Mary Kay[®] Sunscreen Broad Spectrum SPF 50* should be the last step of your skin care routine. If your skin care includes SPF, apply the skin care with SPF, allow it to absorb, then apply *Mary Kay*[®] Sunscreen Broad Spectrum SPF 50* if needed.

Formula Attributes:

- Suitable for all skin tones
- Suitable for all skin types
- Suitable for sensitive skin
- Dermatologist-tested
- Clinically tested for skin irritancy and allergy
- Non-comedogenic

Use-Up Rate:

Time will vary depending on individual usage, reapplication needs and areas of use.

*Over-the-counter drug product

The Company grants all Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultants a limited license to duplicate these pages in connection with their Mary Kay businesses. These pages should not be altered from their original form nor incorporated into other materials.